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COMPETITION STATISTICS

27
12
856
9

58%

Total shots
Shots on target

Passes completed
Corners

Possession

Portugal
Hungary

2009
2009

3-0
0-1

Group F, June 22
Stade des Lumières, Lyon

Match 1
Match 2

50
16

998
21

62%

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Draws 3

Hungary 0

Portugal 7

Recent
meetings

Hungary
Portugal

HUN 2-0 AUT

HUN 1-1 ISL

POR 1-1 ISL

POR 0-0 AUT


